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PETER KAUFMANN
DYMPNA KENNY
VICKY CRAWFORD
DAVID BYGOTT
DAVID PEARCE
IAN DOVEY
MICHAEL FLEMING
WOJTEK CHAREMZA
HUGH SIMMONDS
RAYMOND ASHLE]GH
ALEC WEBSTER
RICK STAFF
STEVE ELLIOTT
KEN CARPENTER
DAVID WRIGHT
ARTHUR HARRIS
PETER JUPE
COLIN TUTON
JULIE MILLS
MARTIN OSBORNE
NICKWHEELER
ALAN HILL
JANNETTE \A/YNNE

JEAN INGHAM-JOHNSON
DENIS CALDWELL
ALEX DAVOUD
KENNETH BODENHAM
BRAD FEATHERMAN
ROSS WHYART
MIKE PATEFIELD
MIA BONNEY
ROBERT HARRIES
JOHN MEIKLEJOHN
JAMES LIVSEY
JACKIE DAVIES
MARTIN TAYLOR
WONNE SHEFFIELD

RANKED MASTERS PAIRS
MASTERS PAIRS

Ann Stavely Trophy
6/7TH MARCH 1999

HARRY SILVERMAN
JOHN SHERRINGHAM
SUE HANDS
JEREMY BYGOfi
NIGEL CUNDY
JOHN BARKER
MARION FLEMlNG
DEREK DEADMAN
BARBARA SIMMONDS
STEVEN LAMBERT
TREVOR COX
INGA-LILL BUTTON
ANDREA SMITH
JENNY CLAYPHAN
MARK ZEFFERTT
ALMA RICHARDS
DENNIS WTCOMBE
BRENDA SMITH
CHRIS MALTHOUSE
KEITH GOSWELL
NICKALLEN
SHEILA HILL
GLYNNE WHITEHEAD
PETER JORDAN
MARGARET BICKFORD
NIGEL CLAYTON
MONICA TUKE
MARIAN HUNT
DIETER BAER
JEAN PATEFIELD
JILL ALLARD
SARAH HUFTON
ALAN REID
JACK ROUSE
ANDY FENN
ERICA ROBB
LAURA PRICE

Score Green Black
points po,ints

1777.6 600 0

1699.8 450 0

1693.2 350 0

1681 300 0

1678.7 250 20
1644.3 200 52

1621.9 175 59
1612.9 150 66
1ilA.7 125 73
1591.5 100 80
1566.9 162
1565.2 144
1562.6 126
1560.2 108
1538.2 90
1533.3 72

1515.2 54
1513.9 36

1501 18

1483.6
1473.5
1457.2
1446.4
1446.1

1436.3
1426.9
1411.3
1410.0
1393.6

1390.6
1355.1
1351.2
1350.1

1342.3
1s01.6
1245.8
1164.4
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